CENTRO

- BAR & GRILL -
Dire, Drink # Folir

Monday to Thursday
5:30pm to 9pm

DINNER MENU

ngs St|cky BBQ

Add: Bacon & Cheese 2.0

Satay Chlcken Skewers W|th Jasmine Rlce

'Topped with Napoli Cheese & Bacon

Panko Crumbed Bara

Served with Chips & Salad

Crispy Squid Salad

Calamari served on a Garden of Salad

Centro Burger

ENTREE
us

6.0

14.0
14.0
12.0

12.5
MAINS
20.0
22.5
19.5

18.5

Curated with a Beef Pattie, Cheese Bacon Egg & Salad topped with BBQ Sauce with Chlps onthe Side

Bangers & Mash

Served ona Creamy Mash Wlth your ch0|ce of Sauce

.300g Rump

Served with Chips & Salad

17.5

26.5

25.0

Sauces: Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, Creamy Garlic & Gravy

Menu subject to change due to seasonal & operational availability
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Toppers

Surf & Turf 8.0

Reef & Beef 7.5

Sides

Garden Salad 6.5

Bowl of Chips 7.0

Onion Rings 7.5

Pizzas

Margarita 16.0

Vegetarian 18.5

BBQ Chicken & Bacon 18.5

Meat Lovers 18.0

Menu subject to change due to seasonal & operational availability
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KIDS MEALS

All Kids meals include a Juice Popper and a Bowl of Ice Cream

Nuggets & Chips 11.0

Small Hawaiian Pizza & Chips 11.0
Cheese Burger & Chips 11.0

Fish & Chips 11.0

DESSERTS

Selection of Cakes served with Ice-Cream 9.5

Vanilla Ice-Cream with Topping 6.5
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