

Monday to Thursday 5:30pm to 9pm

DINNER MENU

ENTRÉE

Wings Sticky BBQ	11.5
Garlic Bread	6.0
Add: Bacon & Cheese 2.0	
Satay Chicken Skewers with Jasmine Rice	14.0
Nachos Salsa Cheese & Chicken	14.0
Vegetable Spring Rolls	12.0
Crispy Calamari	12.5
MAINS	
Parmi	20.0
Topped with Napoli Cheese & Bacon	
Panko Crumbed Bara	22.5
Served with Chips & Salad	
Crispy Squid Salad	19.5
Calamari served on a Garden of Salad	
Centro Burger	18.5
Curated with a Beef Pattie, Cheese, Bacon, Egg & Salad topped with BBQ Sauce with	Chips on the Side
Bangers & Mash	17.5
Bakers Creek Pork Chop	26.5
Served on a Creamy Mash with your choice of Sauce	
300g Rump	25.0

Sauces: Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, Creamy Garlic & Gravy

Served with Chips & Salad



Toppers

Surf & Turf	8.0
Four Entree sized Garlic Prawns & Calamari, Served in a Creamy Sauce	
Reef & Beef	7.5
Crispy Calamari Served on a Freshly Cooked Steak	
Sides	
Garden Salad	6.5
Bowl of Chips	7.0
Onion Rings	7.5
Pizzas	
Margarita	16.0
Vegetarian	18.5
BBQ Chicken & Bacon	18.5
Meat Lovers	18.0



KIDS MEALS

All Kids meals include a Juice Popper and a Bowl of Ice Cream

Nuggets & Chips	11.0
Small Hawaiian Pizza & Chips	11.0
Cheese Burger & Chips	11.0
Fish & Chips	11.0
DESSERTS	
Selection of Cakes served with Ice-Cream	9.5
Vanilla Ice-Cream with Topping	6.5